

**City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation**

May 4, 2016			Sole Source		
For: Annual Contract for Multi-User Flight Information System Maintenance & Support					
6100007501			MA	Infax, Inc.	
				4250 River Green Parkway Duluth, GA 30096 770-209-9925	
Item	Description	QTY			
1	SYSTEM SUPPORT				
	Year 1 Unit Price	12	\$4,315.50		
	Year 1 Extended Price		\$51,786.00		
	Year 2 Unit Price	12	\$4,531.28		
	Year 2 Extended Price		\$54,375.36		
	Year 3 Unit Price	12	\$4,757.84		
	Year 3 Extended Price		\$57,094.08		
	Year 4 Unit Price	12	\$4,995.73		
	Year 4 Extended Price		\$59,948.76		
	Year 5 Unit Price	12	\$5,245.52		
	Year 5 Extended Price		\$62,946.24		
	2	ADDITIONAL SYSTEM PROGRAMMING SUPPORT (Hourly rate for system programming support in excess of 12 hours included above)			
		Year 1 Unit Price	8	\$150.00	
		Year 1 Extended Price		\$1,200.00	
Year 2 Unit Price		8	\$150.00		
Year 2 Extended Price			\$1,200.00		
Year 3 Unit Price		8	\$150.00		
Year 3 Extended Price			\$1,200.00		
Year 4 Unit Price		8	\$150.00		
Year 4 Extended Price			\$1,200.00		
Year 5 Unit Price		8	\$150.00		
Year 5 Extended Price			\$1,200.00		

**City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation**

May 4, 2016			Sole Source
For: Annual Contract for Multi-User Flight Information System Maintenance & Support			Infax, Inc.
6100007501		MA	4250 River Green Parkway Duluth, GA 30096 770-209-9925
Item	Description	QTY	
3	HARDWARE & INSTALLED LICENSES		
	32 Inch Monitor Unit Price	20	\$815.85
	32 Inch Monitor Extended Price		\$16,317.00
	43 Inch Monitor Unit Price	20	\$982.80
	43 Inch Monitor Extended Price		\$19,656.00
	46 Inch Monitor Unit Price	20	\$1,879.50
	46 Inch Monitor Extended Price		\$37,590.00
	48 Inch Monitor Unit Price	20	\$1,454.25
	48 Inch Monitor Extended Price		\$29,085.00
	55 Inch Monitor Unit Price	20	\$1,990.80
	55 Inch Monitor Extended Price		\$39,816.00
	NUCS Control Unit Price	100	\$706.00
	NUCS Control Extended Price		\$70,600.00
	License Unit Price	100	\$500.00
	License Extended Price		\$50,000.00
	Percent increase of hardware in subsequent years		N/A
4	HARDWARE INSTALLATION		
	Hourly Rate Unit Price	400	\$95.00
	Hourly Rate Extended Price		\$38,000.00
5	TRIP CHARGE		
	Trip Cost Unit Price	20	\$3,700.00
	Trip Cost Extended Price		\$74,000.00
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Total		\$667,214.44
	Total Award		\$667,214.44